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(X4) USE PH2 SCREW
DRIVER ON MOUNTING
SCREWS. (REF. MOUNTING
SCREW TORQUE)

ROTATE TWO TURNS COUNTER
CLOCKWISE TO RELEASE THE
TURN BUCKLE PRIOR TO TIGHTENING

RJ45 Cat 6 Jack
EXTERIOR/INTERIOR

BRITISH, UNITED KINGDOM, UK BS1363A,
SAUDI ARABIA SASO 2203 13 AMP-
250 VOLT, 45mmX45mm SIZE MODULAR
OUTLET (SA1-13R) (UK1-13R) 
TYPE G SOCKET, SHUTTERED CONTACTS,
POLE- 3 WIRE GROUNDING (2P+E).
ASTA, SASO 2203 (INTERTEK),
PSB (TUV), G MARK APPROVED. 
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A

SLIDE LATCH TO OPEN/CLOSE
ROTATE LOCK TO LOCK CLOSED
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4.87   

79.4
3.12  

 
116.9
4.60  

3 POLE PLUGGABLE
TERMINAL BLOCK

FOR INCOMING POWER

TURN BUCKLES ROTATE 90 DEG. INTO 
THEIR CLAMPING POSITION AS 
MOUNTING SCREWS TIGHTEN. 
DO NOT OVER-TORQUE!

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 1

LOCK

PANEL CUTOUT

These devices shall be mounted on enclosures having adequate strength and 
thickness and with adequate spacing provided. Seal rating is based  on 
mounting to a surface that is clean, flat and smooth. 
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